
Hunter () -vs- Baruch ()
02/03/22 at New York, NY @ ARC Arena

 
 

 
 
Hunter 95

Baruch 112

Date: 02/03/22
Time: 7:30 PM
Site: New York, NY @ ARC Arena

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Hunter 46 49 95
Baruch 61 51 112

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Jakic,Luka * 18 6-9 2-3 2-6 4-6 10 5 2 3 3 0 16
11 Reilly,Cormac * 20 4-10 3-7 2-2 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 4 13
14 Montrose,Jeremy * 18 3-6 1-2 1-2 3-3 6 5 2 3 1 4 8
04 Meyers,Casey * 16 3-9 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 2 2 0 1 8
00 Brown,Jared * 18 2-11 1-8 0-0 1-1 2 3 6 3 0 1 5
01 Lau,Ryan 19 3-7 1-2 1-1 1-0 1 4 0 0 0 2 8
20 Caceres-Roussel,Enzo 16 3-6 2-5 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 0 8
12 Propper,Gene 14 0-3 0-2 8-10 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 2 8
13 Bakary,Raheem 12 1-5 1-5 4-6 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 7
03 Hamazaki,Hiroki 17 1-8 0-1 3-4 2-2 4 3 1 2 0 0 5
15 Parada,Ernie 16 1-3 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 4
24 Nyarko,Joash 8 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4
25 Lowe,Barrett 6 0-3 0-2 1-3 2-4 6 4 1 1 1 0 1
32 Edouard,Windel 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mbengue,Alioune 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 29-84 13-42 24-36 23-26 49 34 17 21 5 14 95

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 29-84   34.5 % 13-42   31.0 % 24-36   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
Reilly,Cormac Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Bajrami, Adnan * 29 7-11 2-4 5-6 0-4 4 4 1 3 0 3 21
14 Richards, Michael * 29 6-8 0-0 6-9 0-5 5 4 4 6 0 1 18
01 Donnellan, Sean * 18 4-8 1-2 9-10 0-3 3 2 2 2 0 0 18
21 Purisic, Emil * 28 6-8 0-0 3-3 4-5 9 3 2 1 1 1 15
15 Fair, Jehmehl * 30 3-10 0-3 8-11 1-14 15 3 4 5 1 2 14
10 Gueye, Mohamed 21 7-12 0-0 3-4 3-2 5 2 1 1 3 0 17
24 Burns, Cameron 19 4-10 0-5 0-2 0-3 3 2 4 2 0 1 8
31 Capen, Jack 2 0-0 0-0 1-4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
20 Reese, Jack 16 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 4 1 2 1 0 0
02 Wingfield, Elijah 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
12 Minnick, Dylan 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 37-70 3-15 35-49 20-44 64 26 20 22 6 8 112

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 37-70   52.9 % 3-15   20.0 % 35-49   71.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Hunter 46

Baruch 61

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Jakic,Luka 9 2-3 0-0 2-4 1-4 7 2 0 2 0 0 6
11 Reilly,Cormac 9 1-3 1-2 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5
14 Montrose,Jeremy 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 4 2 1 1 0 1 2
4 Meyers,Casey 8 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 2 1 2 0 0 2
0 Brown,Jared 8 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
1 Lau,Ryan 11 2-5 1-2 1-1 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6
20 Caceres-Roussel,Enzo 8 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 0 6
12 Propper,Gene 7 0-1 0-1 6-8 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6
13 Bakary,Raheem 6 1-4 1-4 3-4 0-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 6
3 Hamazaki,Hiroki 10 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-0 3 2 1 2 0 0 2
15 Parada,Ernie 8 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
24 Nyarko,Joash 4 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
25 Lowe,Barrett 6 0-2 0-2 1-2 1-1 5 2 0 1 0 0 1
32 Edouard,Windel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mbengue,Alioune 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 103 12-37 5-19 17-23 6-13 32 18 6 12 0 6 46
32.4 % 26.3 % 73.9 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Bajrami, Adnan 14 3-5 1-2 1-1 0-1 4 3 1 1 0 3 8
14 Richards, Michael 16 4-4 0-0 3-5 0-4 5 1 3 4 0 1 11
1 Donnellan, Sean 9 2-2 0-0 1-2 0-2 3 0 1 1 0 0 5
21 Purisic, Emil 14 3-4 0-0 0-0 1-0 6 2 1 0 0 1 6
15 Fair, Jehmehl 16 1-3 0-1 5-7 0-8 14 2 3 2 0 1 7
10 Gueye, Mohamed 15 6-10 0-0 3-4 2-1 4 1 1 1 3 0 15
24 Burns, Cameron 0 4-7 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 2 1 0 0 8
31 Capen, Jack 2 0-0 0-0 1-4 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
20 Reese, Jack 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
2 Wingfield, Elijah 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
12 Minnick, Dylan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 99 23-35 1-5 14-23 8-25 52 15 13 11 4 6 61
65.7 % 20.0 % 60.9 %



2nd Half Box Score
Hunter 49

Baruch 51

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Jakic,Luka 9 4-6 2-3 0-2 3-2 9 3 2 1 3 0 10
11 Reilly,Cormac 11 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 2 8
14 Montrose,Jeremy 9 2-5 1-2 1-2 2-1 5 3 1 2 1 3 6
4 Meyers,Casey 8 2-5 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 1 6
0 Brown,Jared 10 2-6 1-5 0-0 1-1 2 1 5 2 0 1 5
1 Lau,Ryan 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
20 Caceres-Roussel,Enzo 8 1-3 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 Propper,Gene 7 0-2 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
13 Bakary,Raheem 6 0-1 0-1 1-2 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1
3 Hamazaki,Hiroki 7 1-7 0-1 1-2 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 3
15 Parada,Ernie 8 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
24 Nyarko,Joash 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
25 Lowe,Barrett 0 0-1 0-0 0-1 1-3 5 2 1 0 1 0 0
32 Edouard,Windel 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mbengue,Alioune 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 97 17-47 8-23 7-13 17-13 43 16 11 9 5 8 49
36.2 % 34.8 % 53.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Bajrami, Adnan 15 4-6 1-2 4-5 0-3 4 1 0 2 0 0 13
14 Richards, Michael 13 2-4 0-0 3-4 0-1 5 3 1 2 0 0 7
1 Donnellan, Sean 9 2-6 1-2 8-8 0-1 3 2 1 1 0 0 13
21 Purisic, Emil 14 3-4 0-0 3-3 3-5 8 1 1 1 1 0 9
15 Fair, Jehmehl 14 2-7 0-2 3-4 1-6 15 1 1 3 1 1 7
10 Gueye, Mohamed 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2
24 Burns, Cameron 19 0-3 0-3 0-2 0-0 3 0 2 1 0 1 0
31 Capen, Jack 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Reese, Jack 8 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
2 Wingfield, Elijah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Minnick, Dylan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 101 14-35 2-10 21-26 12-19 56 11 7 11 2 2 51
40.0 % 20.0 % 80.8 %


